

Bail Application of Shri Krishan I.A. No. 05/2026

SC : 140/2023
FIR No. : 265/2022
PS: Crime Branch
State Vs. Shri Krishan

05.06.2026

Present: Sh. Himanshu Garg, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Harish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the applicant.

Arguments on bail application heard.

Put up for orders on **08.06.2026**.

(ANKUR JAIN-I)
ASJ-04/Central/Delhi.
05.06.2026

km